Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-02929-2 - Summa Theologiae: Volume 21 - Fear and Anger,
(1a2ae. 40-48)

John Patrick Reid O.P.
Table of Contents
More information

CONTENTS

xvii Editorial Notes
xx Introduction

I
13
17
19
21

25
27
31
33

39
41
45
47
49
51

55
57

61
65
67
69

QUESTION

Article 1.
Article 2.
Article 3.
Article 4.
Article 5.
Article 6.
Article 7.
Article 8.

QUESTION

Article 1.
Article 2.
Article 3.
Article 4.

QUESTION

Article 1.
Article 2.
Article 3.
Article 4.
Article s.
Article 6.

QUESTION

Article 1.
Article 2.

QUESTION

Article 1.
Article 2.
Article 3.
Article 4.

40. HOPE AND DESPAIR
is hope the same as desire or longing?
is hope an act of cognition or of appetite?
is there hope in brute animals?
is despair the contrary of hope?
is experience the cause of hope?
does hope abound in the young and the inebriated?
how is hope related to love?
is hope a help or a hindrance to action?

4I. THE NATURE OF FEAR
is fear an emotion?
is fear a specific emotion?
is any fear natural?
the types of fear.

42. THE OBJECT OF FEAR
is the object of fear agreeable or disagreeable?
is a natural evil the object of fear?
is guilt an object of fear?
can fear itself be feared?
is the unexpected more terrible?
do we especially fear what cannot be helped?

43. THE CAUSE OF FEAR
is love a cause of fear?
is defect a cause of fear?

44. THE EFFECTS OF FEAR
does fear cause a contraction?
does fear make one deliberate?
does fear produce trembling?
does it interfere with action?

© Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521029295
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-02929-2 - Summa Theologiae: Volume 21 - Fear and Anger,
(1a2ae. 40-48)

John Patrick Reid O.P.

Table of Contents

More information

73
75

77
81

87
89
93
95

97
101

105
107

113

115
119
121

125
127
131
135

139
146
151
156
164
172
178
185
191

QUESTION 45. DARING
Article 1. is daring contrary to fear?
Article 2. how are daring and hope related?
Article 3. is a defect the cause of daring?

Article 4. are the daring more eager when they first face danger
than later on?

QUESTION 46. THE NATURE OF ANGER
Article 1. is anger a specific emotion?
Article 2. is the object of anger agreeable or disagreeable?
Article 3. is anger an impulse emotion?
Article 4. is anger a rational act?
Article 5. is anger more natural than desire?
Article 6. is anger more serious than hatred?
Article 7. are anger and justice concerned with the same object?
Article 8. what are the types of anger?

QUESTION 47. MOTIVES AND REMEDIES FOR ANGER

Article 1. is the motive for anger always something done to the
one angered?

Article 2. s slight or contempt the sole motive of anger?
Article 3. does one’s own perfection dispose one to anger?

Article 4. are we more readily angry with a man because of his
anger?
QUESTION 48. THE EFFECTS OF ANGER
Article 1. does anger produce delight?
Article 2. is heartfelt fervour a particular effect of anger?
Article 3. does anger notably interfere with the ability to reason?
Article 4. does it make one taciturn?
Appendices
1. Emotional Interaction
St Thomas’s Sources
Passion, Passive Reaction, Emotion
Emotional Psychopathology
Causality and the Contending Emotions
Somatic Reactions
. Perception and the Contending Emotions
Glossary
Index

S bW

~J

Xvi

© Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521029295
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

