

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-02929-2 - Summa Theologiae: Volume 21 - Fear and Anger, (1a2ae. 40-48) John Patrick Reid O.P. Table of Contents More information

CONTENTS

xvii	Editorial Notes
XX	Introduction
	QUESTION 40. HOPE AND DESPAIR
3	Article 1. is hope the same as desire or longing?
5	Article 2. is hope an act of cognition or of appetite?
9	Article 3. is there hope in brute animals?
11	Article 4. is despair the contrary of hope?
13	Article 5. is experience the cause of hope?
17	Article 6. does hope abound in the young and the inebriated
19	Article 7. how is hope related to love?
21	Article 8. is hope a help or a hindrance to action?
	QUESTION 41. THE NATURE OF FEAR
25	Article 1. is fear an emotion?
27	Article 2. is fear a specific emotion?
31	Article 3. is any fear natural?
33	Article 4. the types of fear.
	QUESTION 42. THE OBJECT OF FEAR
39	Article 1. is the object of fear agreeable or disagreeable?
41	Article 2. is a natural evil the object of fear?
45	Article 3. is guilt an object of fear?
47	Article 4. can fear itself be feared?
49	Article 5. is the unexpected more terrible?
51	Article 6. do we especially fear what cannot be helped?
	QUESTION 43. THE CAUSE OF FEAR
55	
57	Article 2. is defect a cause of fear?
	QUESTION 44. THE EFFECTS OF FEAR
61	Article 1. does fear cause a contraction?
65	Article 2. does fear make one deliberate?
67	Article 3. does fear produce trembling?
69	Article 4. does it interfere with action?



Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-02929-2 - Summa Theologiae: Volume 21 - Fear and Anger, (1a2ae. 40-48) John Patrick Reid O.P. Table of Contents More information

	QUESTION 45. DARING
73	Article 1. is daring contrary to fear?
75	Article 2. how are daring and hope related?
77	Article 3. is a defect the cause of daring?
81	Article 4. are the daring more eager when they first face danger than later on?
	QUESTION 46. THE NATURE OF ANGER
87	Article 1. is anger a specific emotion?
89	Article 2. is the object of anger agreeable or disagreeable?
93	Article 3. is anger an impulse emotion?
95	Article 4. is anger a rational act?
97	Article 5. is anger more natural than desire?
IOI	Article 6. is anger more serious than hatred?
105	Article 7. are anger and justice concerned with the same object?
107	Article 8. what are the types of anger?
	QUESTION 47. MOTIVES AND REMEDIES FOR ANGER
113	Article 1. is the motive for anger always something done to the one angered?
115	Article 2. is slight or contempt the sole motive of anger?
119	Article 3. does one's own perfection dispose one to anger?
121	Article 4. are we more readily angry with a man because of his anger?
	QUESTION 48. THE EFFECTS OF ANGER
125	Article 1. does anger produce delight?
127	Article 2. is heartfelt fervour a particular effect of anger?
131	Article 3. does anger notably interfere with the ability to reason?
135	Article 4. does it make one taciturn?
	Appendices
139	1. Emotional Interaction
146	2. St Thomas's Sources
151	3. Passion, Passive Reaction, Emotion
156	4. Emotional Psychopathology
164	5. Causality and the Contending Emotions
172	6. Somatic Reactions
178	7. Perception and the Contending Emotions
185	Glossary

Index

191